2025
CATALOGUE
Finishing solutions for
banners & textiles
Engineering and
Manufacturing
Since 1980
01

SHORTER LEAD TIMES
LOW M.O.Q.
CUSTOM COLOURS
LOGO PRINTING
SQUEEGEES
Your Logo Your Logo
10 cm 15 cm
SQUEEGEES
The PRO line is made up of squeegees with special technical
characteristics of great durability and resistance for professional use.
Recommended use in “CAR WRAPING”
PRO LINE
The perfect combination: Soft enough to have flexibility but hard enough to keep the shape for a long time. It has
been designed to last longer than the everyday-use models, an “all-performance squeegee”.
GOLD SUPER-Flex Squeegee
Ref (10 cm - 4”): PHREP10G
Same properties as Marathon but with a higher degree of flexibility. Choose for your car wrapping jobs the Marathon
model that better suits your needs!
Marathon FLEX Microfiber Squeegee
Ref (10 cm - 4”): PHTIEHAVFX Ref (15 cm - 6”): PHTIEHAVFX15
Microfiber Marathon Squeegee
Ref (10 cm - 4”): PHTIEHAV
Two layers of ultra-soft Microfiber edge to avoid scratching the graphics. Microfiber lasts longer than any other
material. It can be used either wet or dry. The unique microfiber edge makes this squeegee perfect for Chrome films.
Ref (15 cm - 6”): PHTIEHAV15
42
Self-adhesive felt wings add a soft edge to any squeegee. They make application
safer as they prevent the hard squeegee edge to mark or damage your vinyls.
Supplied in packs of 5.
Felt wings
BASIC LINE
Ref (10 cm - 4”): PHRRF10
This squeegee model can be used for light applications on solid flat substrates.
Daily Use Squeegee - Green
Ref (10 cm - 4”): PHREP10V Ref (15 cm - 6”): PHREP15V
This model has a higher flexibility rate and a medium memory.
FLEX Squeegee - Blue
Ref (10 cm - 4”): PHREP10A Ref (15 cm - 6”):PHREP15A
Our red felt edge squeegee is a unique combination of our everyday-use
squeegee with a soft, smooth felt edge to protect the surface of digital prints.
Felt Edge Squeegee - Red
Ref (10cm - 4”): PHREP10RF Ref (15 cm - 6”): PHREP15RF
Ref (15 cm - 6”): PHRRF15
Felt block squeegees are made out of felt to
reduce scratching on vinyl or digital prints. Perfect
for applying big stickers to cars and windows.
Two qualities available:
Felt Block squeegee
Ref Basic (100 x 70 x 10 mm): PHREFAD10
Ref Pro (100 x 70 x 13 mm): PHREFAD+
SQUEEGEES
43
TOOLS

other materials in a quick and precise way.
Cut materials up to a maximum of 15 mm thickness.
Ref: PHTICR
Ref: PHTIKCR
Available sizes:
Radius 6, 10 y 14 mm.
10 mm
6 mm
14 mm
Ref: PHTIEIR
Roll Clips
 • Two sizes per bag (L + XL).
 • Packs of 12 or 50 pcs. (6 L + 6 XL | 25 L + 25 XL).
Faster and easier than tape, rubber bands or paperclips.
Designed with a finger pull for easy handling.
Ref (12ud): PHTIASR12
Ref (50ud): PHTIASR50
It is possible to transform an existing hand press HPS025 into a Corner Rounder
using kit code: PHTIKCR. Includes: 1. Blade. 2. Cutting platform. 3. Cutting
adjustment tool.
L XL

Compatible with all cutters.
NT spare parts for Cutters 58º and 30º
Ref (Replacement  30º):
PROC9-30 (10 spare blades)
Ref (Replacement  58º):
PRNT9-58 (6 spare blades)
A standard double edge razor blade is locked securely in the plastic handle. The
integrated hold-down skid flattens the material ahead of the blade edge, reducing
wrinkles when cutting papers.
Snitty Safety Knife Ref: PHRCL
The perfect alternative to scissors for straight cuts and safer as there is no exposed
blade. It is a great tool for cutting vinyl, paper and other materials.
Red Safety Knife Ref: PHRBCR
PRO LINE
Auto-Lock stainless steel graphic knife.
Cutter NT 9 mm 58º Ref: PHRNT9-58
Ultra slim cutter with a unique 30 angled blade.
Cutter Olfa 9 mm 30º Ref: PHROC9-30
48
ADHESIVE SOLUTIONS
High-strength double-sided tape with 400 μ adhesive for superior banner hemming. Our
top-quality option, available in 25 cm × 25 m rolls.